
Krabbe Cup 2015

Sulzbach, 17.05.2015

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

28kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Mareike Stricker ASV Bruchsal
2:50

02
2:50

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  6 3

2 Maurice Tandler SRC Viernheim
SS 12:6

51 Fr
4:00

03
 1  5  1  0  12 2

3 Chris Steingrüber SV Fahrenbach
Fr

SS 6:0

51
PS 9:0

32
 2  8  1  0  15 1
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